Rank Competitor(s)

Bruce Waddell
Rio Morita
Damien Bueckert
Howard Leung
Alfred Lau

Alec Guinzbourg
John Kim

Club

Granite Club

Toronto CS & CC

Skate Saskatoon
Richmond Training Centre
Newmarket FSC

Granite Club

Thornhill FSC

Skate Canada

Glenn Fortin

Date:

20-Oct-2024

Section

ON
ON
SK
ON
ON
ON
ON

2:18:43PM

Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre
October 17 to October 20, 2024

Senior Men

Category Result Summary

69.08
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53.82
37.44
32.61
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116.19
102.15
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67.03
52.03
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Points

185.27
159.72
155.43
104.47

84.64

Deborah Islam

Patinage Canada



