Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre

October 17 to October 20, 2024

Senior Men

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	<u>Section</u>	SI	<u>-</u>	<u>F</u>	<u> </u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Bruce Waddell	Granite Club	ON	69.08	(1)	116.19	(1)	185.27
2	Rio Morita	Toronto CS & CC	ON	57.57	(2)	102.15	(2)	159.72
3	Damien Bueckert	Skate Saskatoon	SK	53.82	(3)	101.61	(3)	155.43
4	Howard Leung	Richmond Training Centre	ON	37.44	(4)	67.03	(4)	104.47
5	Alfred Lau	Newmarket FSC	ON	32.61	(5)	52.03	(5)	84.64
WD	Alec Guinzbourg	Granite Club	ON					
WD	John Kim	Thornhill FSC	ON					

Glenn Fortin Deborah Islam





Date: 20-Oct-2024 2:18:43PM